

2nd and final bill

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/w -	Construction		of	road	from
Nokha -	Masriganj		path	near	Amadhi
To Sabeya SC Tola.					
Agency -	Vinay Kumar				
Agreement no -	07/SBD/			2023-24	
Package no -	MNGSY-HDB-BRRP-413			Sasaram	
Date of work start -	09.09.2023				
Stipulated date of completion -	08.09.2024				
Actual date of completion -	02.02.2024				
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1/1) Setting out pillars - do				
Benchmark pillars = 01 no				
(Vide Tr. M.B			Page - 06)	
@ Rs. 4266.86/each			Rs. 4267 = 00	
Reference pillars = 02 no				
(Vide Tr. M.B			Page - 06)	
@ Rs. 1975.89/each			Rs. 3952 = 00	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road				
land (by manual means) - do				
Qty = 0.39 Hectare (Page - 06)				
@ Rs. 72697.86/Hctare			Rs. 28352 = 00	
			Rs. 36571 = 00	

Continuation

B.F. Rs. 36571 = 00

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/4) Const of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - lead up					
to 100 m - do - do					
Qty = 507.61 m ³				(Page-06)	
Qty = 125.68 m ³				(Page-13)	
Total qty = 633.29 m ³					
② Rs. 194.73 / m ³				Rs. 123321 = 00	
(4/5) Const of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - lead					
up to 1000 m - do					
- do - do					
Qty = 271.74 m ³				(Page-07)	
Qty = 67.28 m ³				(Page-13)	
Total qty = 339.02 m ³					
② Rs. 259.79 / m ³				Rs. 88074 = 00	
(5/6) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder - do					
Qty = 816 m ³				(Page-07)	
Qty = 456.50 m ³				(Page-11)	
Total qty = 1272.50 m ³					
② Rs. 263.32 / m ³				Rs. 335075 = 00	
(6/7) Providing G.S.B (grading I) - do					
Qty = 388 m ³				(Page-07)	
Limited to 376.02 m ³					

Continuation

② Rs. 2605.51 / m³

Rs. 979724 = 00

Rs. 1562765 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Providing W.B.M. (grading - 3)					
- - do - -	-		do		
Qty = 159.19 m ³			Page - 07		
Rs. 4295.66/m ³			Rs. 683826 = 00		
(8/12) Providing Cement Concrete Pavement - -		do -		do	
Qty = 97.96 m ³ (Vide T.M.B. Page - 11)					
Limited to 97.92 m ³					
Rs. 7864.93/m ³			Rs. 770134 = 00		
(9/9) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - -		do -		do - -	
Qty = 1517.33 m ²					
Vide T.M.B. (Page - 13)					
Rs. 61.13/m ²			Rs. 92754 = 00		
(10/10) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
- - do - -		do			
Qty = 1517.33 m ²			Page - 13		
Rs. 21.01/m ²			Rs. 31879 = 00		
(11/11) Providing mix Seal Surfacing (Type-B) - -		do -		do	
Qty = 1517.33 m ²			Page - 14		
Rs. 273.56/m ²			Rs. 415081 = 00		
			Rs. 3556439 = 00		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorising glass beads on bituminous surface - - do					
Qty = 80 m ²		Page - 14			
(a) Rs. 784.74/m ²					Rs. 62779 = 00
(13/20) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorising glass beads on concrete surface - - do - - do					
Qty = 33.20 m ²					
Vide T. M.B.		Page - 14			
limited to 32 m ²					
(a) Rs. 891.75/m ²					Rs. 28536 = 00
(14/21) Planting of tree by the road side (Avenue tree) - - do					
Qty = 40 no		Page - 14			
(a) Rs. 1248.41/each					Rs. 49936 = 00
(15/14) R.C.C. M-15 grade km stone/local stone of standard design - - do - - do					
(ii) ordinary km stone = 01 no					
Vide T. M.B.		Page - 14			
(a) Rs. 2667/each					Rs. 2667 = 00
(iii) 200 m stone (precast) = 03 no					
(a) Rs. 766.80/each					Rs. 2300 = 00
Continuation					
Rs. 3702657 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/15) Providing and fixing					
Logo of M.M.S.S. project - do					
Qty = 09 no		Page - 14			
@ Rs. 11223/each					Rs. 44892 = 00
(17/18) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectrised cautionary,					
mandatory and informatory					
sign - - do - - do					
600mm equilateral L triangle = 02 no					
Vide T. M. B. Page - 15					
@ Rs. 4134.74/each					Rs. 8269 = 00
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 02 no					
Vide T. M. B. Page - 15					
@ Rs. 5405.69/each					Rs. 10811 = 00
900mm side octagon = 02 no					
@ Rs. 9887.47/each					Rs. 19775 = 00
					Rs. 3786404 = 00
Add 18% G.S.T.					Rs. 681553 = 00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs. 37864 = 00
Add S.F.					Rs. 75625 = 00
					Rs. 4581446 = 00
Less 10% below					(-) Rs. 458145 = 00
					Rs. 4123301 = 00
Less previous bill					(-) Rs. 2282878 = 00
					Rs. 1840423 = 00
500					
02.02.2024					
J.E.					

Continuation